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MISCELLANEOUS FEES INSPECTIONS

TYPE # PERMITS # DWELLINGS VALUATIONS FEES

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SINGLE FAMILY 3 3 $238,175.00 $4,110.81

MOBILE HOMES 6 6 $278,601.00 $3,045.54

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS 1 1 $130,639.00 $1,074.71

RELOCATION AND DEMOLISH 3 3 $8,000.00 $406.06

SWIMMING POOLS 2 2 $49,000.00 $721.65

ELECTRICAL ONLY 16 16 $37,026.00 $1,244.95

MECHANICAL ONLY 53 53 $279,203.20 $4,432.39

UTILITY STRUCTURES 4 4 $13,925.00 $442.59

DRIVEWAYS 5 5 $0.00 $411.20

ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS AND CONVERSIONS
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ADDITION 8 8 $140,400.00 $4,122.74

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ALTERATION 15 15 $347,402.00 $8,547.88

COMMERCIAL  ALTERATIONS 2 2 $22,000.00 $708.07

ROOFING PERMITS 56 56 $552,585.31 $14,209.22

MISCELLANEOUS II 54 54 $406,546.87 $12,256.85

228 $2,503,503.38 $55,734.66SUB TOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS FEE LISTED BELOW

228 228 $2,503,503.38TOTAL $57,550.52

$1,815.86

PLANS CHECK FEES $104.43

CONT FILE MAINT FEE $1,711.43

$1,815.86TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS FEES:

MECHANICAL 374

BUILDING 465

ELECTRICAL 199

PLUMBING 123

ENVIRONMENTAL 121

OTHER 49

MOBILE HOMES 12

1343TOTAL INSPECTIONS:

Prepared by Automation Ed Jarriel, Jr.
Director of Building Inspection
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Permits

Valuations

Fees

Inspections

LIc/Exam/Renewals

Certificate of Occupancy or Completion

Driveway Permits

228

$57,550.52

$2,503,503.38

1343

23

33

5

353

$76,446.02

$3,284,897.99

1272

29

40

1

229

$60,981.42

$2,619,925.29

950

21

35

0

1139

$306,767.24

$15,969,292.85

4704

57

129

7

930

$289,729.83

$16,055,493.75

4341

68

166
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